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I1265-2025
Mandatory Packages
Ultimate Package

Finish w/ Picture Perfect Win

Retractable Water Hose Reel
Friction Hinge Entry Door w,
Drop Frame Front Pass Thro

Power Package

Air Fryer Convection Microw
Awning, Maxx Air Fan in Ki
Mounted Speaker System,
Speaker, Projector w/ Scre
Cord, Roof Mounted Solar-
Command Center

Insulation Package

Main Floor, EZ Winterization

Residential Cabinetry w/Hidden R
Al-in-One Docking Station, Metali§
Water Heater, Flip-Up Triple Ent

Shades, 2" Rear Receiver Hitg
Front & Rear Electric Stabilize

35k BTU High Capacity Furnat
wi/ Circulating Heat, Thermofg

Insulated Stideout Floors, 12V vm

$59,645
$9,412

Specifications:

ail Drawers, Sclid Surface Countertop,
argo Doors, Tankless On-Demand

do

8K Variable Spee
frigerator (12 ¢

Undermounted Ekterior 12V BI
ectric Tongue Jack w/ Light, Detas
Fanel, 30amp MPPT

SealétMandatory)
: Ride 24/7 Unlimite
Year (Mandatory)

Winterization

V3

)

4387 Elick Ln :

Gray Water Capacity

esh Water Tank

ack Water Capacity

$4,126

$1,731
% 862

$428
$179
50

$58
$ 368

Base Price:
Factory Options:

Total MSRP:

$ 69,057
$4,126
$73.183




